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CLICK ON HAZARD LOCATION FOR CONTACT INFORMATION.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IS AVAILABLE THROUGH THE MSU
BIOSAFETY OFFICER AT (406) 994-6998

. N
eleﬁijg{] o [al o] 122
B =
J- [ it
szgszg
[ I v N |
Eiéw:u””w:ﬂj Fﬂ —
] 1 |y

82

82A

81

79A || ¢ 80A

“FL

79 80

78
107 105
i W
T7A
m L
75 83A
D 1
~
58
87
A
104
96A
97A
96
98
100A
100
7
;
2A

H

z
;

;

)

§ 4

3 [10]

'3

]

g c
=3

3 N

£ o] ]
=

3

1=

® Hlj
=1

ﬁ

768

T6A

88

1168

% 118

92
90

o 116F

110
112

94

116

116C
116A

116D

116E

114

Chemical

Radiation

Indicates
access
only
through
hazard
area.

o) |5 30 c0O'

e —

SCALE: |" = 30

M
MONTANA
STATE UNIVERSITY

PN
a

RADIATION

MARSH LABORATORY
LEVEL 1

BOZEMAN, MONTANA
PHONE: 406.994.5413  FAX: 406.994.5665

CAMPUS PLANNING
DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION

MONTANA STATE UNIVERSITY

SHEET TITLE

SHEET

L1

DATE
01-06-15



https://www.montana.edu/us/MSUPlans/Biohazard/116-12-bh.pdf
https://www.montana.edu/us/MSUPlans/Biohazard/116-Vet Diagnostic Lab-bh.pdf

